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Lp. Nazwisko Imię 
Rok 
ur.  

OLA/Klub Trener LDK  60m plek w dal 
pkt 
60m 

pkt 
plek 

pkt 
wdal 

suma 

  trójbój dziewcząt  U12                     

1 Dargiel Natalia 2008 Biłgoraj Jurałowicz Agnieszka 9.33 11.60 3.57 1 1 9 11 

2 Przychodzień Maja 2008 Zamość Stryjewski Janusz 9.79 10.20 3.73 5 3 3 11 

3 Miłoszewicz Wiktoria 2009 Lublin Tustanowski Roman 9.69 11.20 3.61 4 2 7 13 

4 Rapa Agnieszka 2008 OLA Zamość / Biłgoraj Bernaś Dorota 9.88 8.80 3.77 9 10 2 21 

5 Kosarska Laura 2008 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Szkoda Piotr 9.82 9.90 3.44 7 4 14 25 

6 Stefanik Hanna 2008 TKS „Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 10.04 9.20 3.66 16 5 5 26 

7 Turewicz Nikola 2008 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Szkoda Piotr 10.03 8.50 3.70 14 12 4 30 

8 Łańcucka Maja 2008 Zamość Stryjewski Janusz 10.02 9.00 3.53 12 6 12 30 

9 Kowalik Liwia 2009 Lublin Tustanowski Roman 9.61 8.80 3.29 3 9 20 32 

10 Ulidowska Maja 2008 Biłgoraj Jurałowicz Agnieszka 9.57 7.40 3.60 2 29 8 39 

11 Zacharczuk Kinga 2009 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Szkoda Piotr 10.15 8.30 3.30 17 13 18 48 

12 Bogusz Emilia 2008 Lublin Dariusz Dzido 9.92 7.60 3.40 10 25 16 51 

13 Sergiej Lena 2009 Biała Podlaska Janusz Wilczek 10.30 8.80 3.20 23 11 25 59 

14 Przytuła Natalia 2009 OLA Zamość / Biłgoraj Bernaś Dorota 10.48 7.90 3.46 28 19 13 60 

15 Pawelec Aleksandra 2008 Tomaszów Lubelski Gdańska Małgorzata 10.30 8.00 3.28 24 17 21 62 

16 Sprysak Amelia 2008 Biłgoraj Jurałowicz Agnieszka 9.94 7.00 3.42 11 37 15 63 

17 Tucka Elwira 2009 Zamość Stryjewski Janusz 9.80 7.30 3.18 6 33 26 65 

18 Latoch Magdalena 2009 Lublin Dariusz Dzido 10.16 8.00 3.08 18 16 31 65 

19 Brzyska  Sandra 2008 Lublin Tustanowski Roman 10.02 7.60 3.15 13 26 27 66 

20 Gorczyńska Gabriela 2008 Biłgoraj Jurałowicz Agnieszka 10.46 7.30 3.53 27 31 11 69 

21 Koper Martyna 2008 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 9.82 7.80 2.84 8 20 45 73 

22 Fus Aleksandra 2008 TKS „Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 10.18 6.50 3.53 20 44 10 74 

23 Terlecka Zuzanna 2008 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Wdowiak Aneta 10.51 9.00 2.97 31 7 39 77 

24 Hasiak Bianka 2008 OLA Zamość / Biłgoraj Bernaś Dorota 10.25 7.40 3.11 22 28 30 80 

25 Siek Antonina 2008 Lublin Tustanowski Roman 10.50 8.00 3.03 29 18 35 82 

26 Zatorska  Joanna 2009 Tomaszów Lubelski Gdańska Małgorzata 10.97 8.90 3.13 48 8 28 84 

27 Niemiec Maja 2009 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Szkoda Piotr 10.60 7.70 3.04 33 22 34 89 

28 Wyrostek Natalia 2008 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Szkoda Piotr 11.04 7.30 3.62 50 34 6 90 

29 Lachowska Emilia 2008 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Wdowiak Aneta 10.69 7.00 3.30 38 36 19 93 

30 Kusz Anna 2008 OLA Zamość / Biłgoraj Bernaś Dorota 10.03 7.00 2.86 15 35 44 94 

31 Kołkiewicz  Dominika 2008 Lublin AZS UMCS Kłoda Witold 10.50 DNS DNS 30 71 1 102 
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32 Kasperczuk  Malwina 2009 Lublin AZS UMCS Kłoda Witold 11.00 7.70 3.04 49 23 33 105 

33 Żakowiecka Wiktoria 2008 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 10.33 7.40 2.78 26 30 49 105 

34 Mroczkowska Martyna 2008 Tomaszów Lubelski Gdańska Małgorzata 10.84 6.80 3.22 44 38 24 106 

35 Poździk Aleksandra 2008 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 10.76 7.30 3.08 42 32 32 106 

36 Chyl Aleksandra 2008 OLA Zamość / Biłgoraj Bernaś Dorota 10.69 6.00 3.36 39 53 17 109 

37 Turyk  Magda  2008 Biała Podlaska Renata Nowicka 11.23 8.20 2.87 55 14 41 110 

38 Pieprzowska Wiktoria 2009 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 11.09 7.80 3.00 53 21 37 111 

39 Bukalska Maria 2008 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Serej Łukasz 10.16 6.00 2.86 19 52 42 113 

40 Pisarczyk Maja 2008 Tomaszów Lubelski Gdańska Małgorzata 10.65 6.70 2.93 35 40 40 115 

41 Daniłko Roksana 2009 Biała Podlaska Renata Nowicka 10.69 7.40 2.54 37 27 52 116 

42 Stelmaszuk Emilia 2009 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Szkoda Piotr 10.30 5.30 3.12 25 64 29 118 

43 Woźniak Agnieszka 2008 Lublin AZS UMCS Tustanowski Roman 10.71 7.70 2.46 40 24 57 121 

44 Chmielewska Karina 2010 Biała Podlaska Renata Nowicka 10.63 6.50 2.80 34 43 47 124 

45 Haraszczuk Klaudia 2009 Lublin AZS UMCS Kłoda Witold 11.99 6.50 3.25 64 45 22 131 

46 Świgost Nina 2009 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 10.55 6.70 2.40 32 41 58 131 

47 Bartkowicz Martyna 2008 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Wdowiak Aneta 11.65 6.30 3.23 62 49 23 134 

48 Bożek Julia 2009 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 11.35 6.70 3.01 59 39 36 134 

49 Puszek Magdalena 2009 Biała Podlaska Renata Nowicka 10.93 6.10 3.00 47 51 38 136 

50 Pysiewicz Amelia 2009 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 10.23 6.50 nm 21 46 71 138 

51 Gazzellini Martina 2008 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 11.57 8.00 2.06 61 15 63 139 

52 Grabowska Arleta 2008 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 10.80 6.00 2.86 43 54 43 140 

53 Jajus Sonia 2008 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 10.68 6.60 nm 36 42 71 149 

54 Majewska  Wanessa 2009 Lublin AZS UMCS Kłoda Witold 10.92 6.00 2.78 46 56 48 150 

55 Zozula Nina 2009 Biała Podlaska Renata Nowicka 10.87 5.50 2.82 45 61 46 152 

56 Borsukiewicz Julia 2009 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 10.75 6.30 2.18 41 50 61 152 

57 Ciesielczuk Angelika 2008 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 11.30 6.40 2.48 58 47 54 159 

58 Małysz Martyna 2008 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 11.06 5.90 2.46 51 58 56 165 

59 Skrzypczak Nikola 2008 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Wdowiak Aneta 12.17 6.40 2.55 67 48 51 166 

60 Kielar Nikola 2009 Tomaszów Lubelski Gdańska Małgorzata 11.22 6.00 2.28 54 55 60 169 

61 Szewczuk  Maja 2008 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 11.28 5.10 2.50 57 65 53 175 

62 Lipnicka Gabriela 2010 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 11.26 5.30 2.34 56 63 59 178 

63 Kusiak Nikola 2009 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 11.80 4.20 2.59 63 67 50 180 

64 Pruszczak Julia 2008 Biała Podlaska Renata Nowicka 12.48 5.80 2.48 68 59 55 182 

65 Sabat Maja 2009 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 11.08 5.50 nm 52 60 71 183 
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66 Rząd Martyna 2009 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 12.00 6.00 nm 65 57 71 193 

67 Jadczuk Lena 2009 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 12.52 5.30 2.04 69 62 64 195 

68 Badowska Judyta 2008 Lublin/AZS UMCS Spólnicka Elżbieta 11.38 DNS DNS 60 71 65 196 

69 Szymusiak Karina 2010 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 13.33 4.00 2.16 70 68 62 200 

70 Gołębiowska Marcelina 2010 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 12.02 4.70 nm 66 66 71 203 

  K300m         wynik       

1 Pojęta Małgorzata 2006 Lublin Tustanowski Roman 47.54       

2 Ujma Karolina 2006 Tomaszów Lubelski Gdańska Małgorzata 47.65       

3 Wojtysiak Wiktoria 2007 Lublin Tustanowski Roman 47.98       

4 Ulrych  Zuzanna 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Serej Łukasz 49.08       

5 Grzesiuk Aleksandra 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Szkoda Piotr 49.26       

6 Haczkiewicz  Magda 2006 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 51.20       

7 Puźniak Magdalena 2007 TKS „Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 51.65       

8 Buczak Weronika 2006 Zamość Stryjewski Janusz 53.04       

9 Świgost Emilia 2006 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 53.10       

10 Majcher Zofia 2006 Biłgoraj Bernaś Dorota 53.73       

11 Duda Weronika 2007 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 54.07       

12 Szpindowska Kaja 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Wdowiak Aneta 54.17       

13 Bazylewicz Jagoda 2007 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 54.39       

14 Kaczyńska Laura 2008 Hrubieszów   54.51       

15 Ufnal  Nikola 2007 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Serej Łukasz 55.16       

16 Stelmaszuk Zofia 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Szkoda Piotr 55.62       

17 Kuśmierczyk Lena 2007 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 55.80       

18 Trojak Weronika 2007 Biała Podlaska Janusz Wilczek 56.35       

19 Stachyra Zuzanna 2007 Lublin Polisiakiewicz Monika 58.09       

20 Szeląg Anna 2007 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 58.26       

21 Hacia Urszula 2007 TKS”Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 58.98       

22 Metner Nikola 2007 Biłgoraj Bernaś Dorota 59.27       

23 Masiewicz Klaudia 2007 Lublin Ryczek Ewa 60.14       

24 Bacławska  Aleksandra 2007 Biała Podlaska Renata Nowicka 61.42       

25 Krygiel Wiktoria 2007 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 61.99       

26 Ożga Aleksandra 2007 TKS „Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 62.31       

27 Kusiak Karolina 2007 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 62.53       

28 Kłos Julia 2007 TKS „Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 65.06       
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29 Wąsowicz Wiktoria 2007 TKS „Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 66.49       

30 Pawłowska Daria 2007 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 66.75       

  K600m         wynik       

1 Witkowska Paula 2007 TKS „Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 1:57.00       

2 Jańczuk – Tomaszewska Karolina 2007 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 1:58.12       

3 Surma Wiktoria 2006 Zamość Stryjewski Janusz 1:59.04       

4 Podpora Natalia 2007 BiałaPodlaska Bernaś Dorota 1:59.82       

5 Weremczuk Julia 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Wdowiak Aneta 2:00.88       

6 Jagucak Kornelia 2007 Biłgoraj Jurałowicz Agnieszka 2:03.84       

7 Metner Martyna 2006 BiałaPodlaska Bernaś Dorota 2:05.32       

8 Borys Julia 2007 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Wdowiak Aneta 2:07.54       

9 Ciężka Klaudia 2006 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 2:08.66       

10 Kowalczyk Wiktoria 2006 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 2:09.51       

11 Grońska Kornelia 2007 Lublin Tustanowski Roman 2:10.16       

12 Chalimoniuk Monika 2006 Biała Podlaska Janusz Wilczek 2:10.62       

13 Waśkowicz Małgorzata 2007 Lublin Tustanowski Roman 2:11.62       

14 Chmielewska Magdalena 2007 Biała Podlaska Renata Nowicka 2:12.62       

15 Zdanowicz  Dominika 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Serej Łukasz 2:13.20       

16 Seredyńska Martyna 2007 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 2:15.01       

17 Sankiewicz Amelia 2006 Biłgoraj Jurałowicz Agnieszka 2:15.69       

18 Romaniewska Nikola 2006 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 2:19.82       

19 Tymoszuk Eliza 2006 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 2:24.66       

  K60m         wynik       

1 Fus Joanna 2006 Tomaszów Lubelski Gdańska Małgorzata 8.53       

2 Gajosz  Wiktoria 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Czerniakiewicz Dorota  8.64       

3 Lelen Oliwia 2006 Biłgoraj Jurałowicz Agnieszka 8.74       

4 Ujma Martyna 2006 Tomaszów Lubelski Gdańska Małgorzata 8.85       

5 Bartkowicz Oliwia 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Wdowiak Aneta 9.09       

6 Lech Katarzyna 2007 Biała Podlaska Kinga Dylawerska - Wójtowicz 9.11       

7 Palonka Katarzyna 2006 Zamość Stryjewski Janusz 9.16       

8 Kudyk Lena 2006 Lublin Elżbieta Spólnicka 9.27       

9 Lupa Magdalena 2007 KS "Agros" Zamość Stanisław Namiotko 9.30       

10 Karwan Konstancja 2006 TKS „Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 9.33       

11 Grzesiuk Aleksandra 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Szkoda Piotr 9.39       
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12 Ożóg Patrycja 2007 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 9.40       

13 Kokłowska Natalia 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Wdowiak Aneta 9.42       

14 Zuzula Patrycja 2006 Biała Podlaska Janusz Wilczek 9.42       

15 Matyjaszczyk  Klaudia 2007 Lublin AZS UMCS Kłoda Witold 9.61       

16 Branecka Nikola 2007 Zamość Stryjewski Janusz 9.64       

17 Sokołowska Natalia 2007 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 9.67       

18 Szczygielska Julia 2007 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 9.87       

19 Wolska Alicja 2007 Lublin AZS UMCS Kłoda Witold 9.89       

20 Trojak Weronika 2007 Biała Podlaska Janusz Wilczek 9.99       

21 Chudyga Fabiana 2007 TKS „Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 10.04       

22 Wołnysz Julia 2007 Lublin AZS UMCS Kłoda Witold 10.07       

23 Palak Gabriela 2007 TKS „Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 10.08       

24 Świderczuk Zuzanna 2007 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Wdowiak Aneta 10.09       

25 Szpindowska Kaja 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Wdowiak Aneta 10.14       

26 Majdanik Lena 2006 TKS „Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 10.61       

27 Jaremko Zuzanna 2007 TKS”Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 10.78       

28 Koziej Dominika 2007 Zamość Stryjewski Janusz 10.90       

29 Fedorcio Maja 2006 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 11.17       

30 Walczuk Aleksandra 2006 Biała Podlaska Janusz Wilczek 11.45       

31 Sokołowska Zuzanna 2006 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 11.53       

32 Król Malwina 2007 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 11.58       

  Kppalantowa         wynik       

1 Kata Magdalena 2006 TKS „Tomasovia” Wawrzusiszyn Tomasz 43.00       

2 Lech Katarzyna 2007 Biała Podlaska Kinga Dylawerska-Wójtowicz 38.00       

3 Witkowska Paula 2007 TKS „Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 37.00       

4 Chalimoniuk Monika 2006 Biała Podlaska Janusz Wilczek 35.00       

5 Kowalczyk Wiktoria 2006 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 34.50       

6 Dzwonkowska Wiktoria 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Czerniakiewicz Dorota  30.00       

7 Ożga Aleksandra 2007 TKS „Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 29.00       

8 Kokłowska Natalia 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Wdowiak Aneta 28.00       

9 Dmoch Karolina 2006 Biała Podlaska Renata Nowicka 26.50       

10 Kłos Julia 2007 TKS „Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 26.50       

11 Prandota Magdalena 2006 Lublin Spólnik 26.00       

12 Fedorcio Maja 2006 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 25.50       
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13 Rudzka Paulina 2007 Biała Podlaska Renata Nowicka 25.00       

14 Sankiewicz Amelia 2006 Biłgoraj Jurałowicz Agnieszka 24.00       

15 Walczuk Aleksandra 2006 Biała Podlaska Janusz Wilczek 23.00       

16 Wołnysz Julia 2007 Lublin AZS UMCS Kłoda Witold 23.00       

17 Jagucak Kornelia 2007 Biłgoraj Jurałowicz Agnieszka 22.50       

18 Wąsowicz Wiktoria 2007 TKS „Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 22.50       

19 Masiewicz Klaudia 2007 Lublin Ryczek Ewa 20.50       

20 Matyjaszczyk  Klaudia 2007 Lublin AZS UMCS Kłoda Witold 20.50       

  K w dal         wynik       

1 Fus Joanna 2006 Tomaszów Lubelski Gdańska Małgorzata 4.94       

2 Kata Magdalena 2006 TKS „Tomasovia” Wawrzusiszyn Tomasz 4.77       

3 Palonka Katarzyna 2006 Zamość Stryjewski Janusz 4.55       

4 Czublun Maja 2007 Biała Podlaska Kinga Dylawerska - Wójtowicz 4.50       

5 Puźniak Magdalena 2007 TKS „Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 4.42       

6 Ujma Martyna 2006 Tomaszów Lubelski Gdańska Małgorzata 4.42       

7 Ufnal  Nikola 2007 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Serej Łukasz 4.36       

8 Lelen Oliwia 2006 Biłgoraj Jurałowicz Agnieszka 4.35       

9 Ożóg Patrycja 2007 OlaZamość Kunicka Jolanta 4.28       

10 Sokołowska Natalia 2007 OlaZamość Kunicka Jolanta 4.16       

11 Bielak Zuzanna 2006 BiałaPodlaska Bernaś Dorota 4.10       

12 Lupa Magdalena 2007 KS "Agros" Zamość Stanisław Namiotko 4.08       

13 Mazurek  Maja 2007 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Czerniakiewicz Dorota  3.98       

14 Przytuła Julia 2006 BiałaPodlaska Bernaś Dorota 3.94       

15 Szwanc Magdalena 2007 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 3.80       

16 Karwan Konstancja 2006 TKS „Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 3.74       

17 Świgost Emilia 2006 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 3.74       

18 Zuzula Patrycja 2006 Biała Podlaska Janusz Wilczek 3.70       

19 Mazur Julia 2006 KS "Agros" Zamość Stanisław Namiotko 3.68       

20 Weremczuk Julia 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Wdowiak Aneta 3.64       

21 Kuśmierczyk Lena 2007 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 3.63       

22 Wołnysz Julia 2007 Lublin AZS UMCS Kłoda Witold 3.57       

23 Szeląg Anna 2007 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 3.55       

24 Mazurek  Julia 2007 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Czerniakiewicz Dorota  3.50       

25 Chudyga Fabiana 2007 TKS „Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 3.47       
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26 Baran Zofia 2006 Lublin Polisiakiewicz Monika 3.45       

27 Koziej Dominika 2007 Zamość Stryjewski Janusz 3.44       

28 Palak Gabriela 2007 TKS „Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 3.43       

29 Borys Julia 2007 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Wdowiak Aneta 3.24       

30 Bartkowicz Oliwia 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Wdowiak Aneta 3.23       

31 Ostaszewska  Agata 2007 Biała Podlaska Renata Nowicka 3.20       

32 Jaremko Zuzanna 2007 TKS”Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 3.19       

33 Majdanik Lena 2006 TKS „Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 3.06       

34 Pawłowska Daria 2007 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 3.06       

35 Krygiel Wiktoria 2007 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 2.97       

36 Duda Weronika 2007 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 2.94       

37 Hacia Urszula 2007 TKS”Tomasovia” Wolanin-Bukała Ewa 2.88       

38 Sokołowska Zuzanna 2006 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 2.69       

  Kwzwyż         wynik       

1 Gajosz  Wiktoria 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Czerniakiewicz Dorota  145       

2 Czublun Maja 2007 Biała Podlaska Kinga Dylawerska - Wójtowicz 140       

3 Branecka Nikola 2007 Zamość Stryjewski Janusz 135       

4 Wolska Alicja 2007 Lublin AZS UMCS Kłoda Witold 125       

5 Matyjaszczyk  Klaudia 2007 Lublin AZS UMCS Kłoda Witold 125       

6 Wołowiec Alicja 2006 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 120       

7 Szczygielska Julia 2007 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 110       

8 Świderczuk Zuzanna 2007 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Wdowiak Aneta 110       

  trójbój chłopców  U12       
60m plek w dal 

pkt 
60m 

pkt 
plek 

pkt 
wdal 

suma 

1 Czapka Dawid 2008 Zamość Stryjewski Janusz 8.80 12.60 4.80 1 1 1 3 

2 Stępniak Jan 2009 Lublin Dariusz Dzido 9.22 10.60 4.18 3 2 2 7 

3 Cios  Mateusz  2008 KS "Agros" Zamość Stanisław Namiotko 9.18 9.20 3.89 2 5 3 10 

4 Bazan Miłosz 2008 OLA Zamość / Biłgoraj Bernaś Dorota 9.33 9.80 3.82 4 3 6 13 

5 Bożek Jakub 2008 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Serej Łukasz 9.66 9.30 3.87 8 4 4 16 

6 Wysocki  Jakub 2008 Lublin Polisiakiewicz Monika 9.50 8.80 3.75 6 7 9 22 

7 Głowaczewski Amadeusz 2008 Zamość Stryjewski Janusz 10.29 8.50 3.84 13 8 5 26 

8 Hukowski  Jakub 2008 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Czerniakiewicz Dorota  9.99 7.50 3.77 11 12 7 30 

9 Kloc  Rafał 2009 Lublin Polisiakiewicz Monika 9.89 7.40 3.76 10 13 8 31 

10 Semeniuk Adrian 2009 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Szkoda Piotr 9.83 7.20 3.62 9 14 10 33 
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11 Górniak Wiktor 2009 Lublin Ryczek Ewa 10.37 7.80 3.58 14 11 12 37 

12 Kycko Kacper 2008 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 9.50 7.00 3.44 7 17 14 38 

13 Taszycki Alan 2008 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Czerniakiewicz Dorota  9.41 DNS 3.58 5 26 11 42 

14 Turyk  Bartłomiej 2009 Biała Podlaska Renata Nowicka 10.48 8.30 3.36 16 10 17 43 

15 Wożniczka Dawid 2008 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Wdowiak Aneta 10.10 6.70 3.48 12 18 13 43 

16 Podleśny  Karol 2008 Lublin Polisiakiewicz Monika 10.76 7.20 3.41 18 14 16 48 

17 Marciniewicz  Mikołaj 2008 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 11.51 9.00 2.83 22 6 22 50 

18 Stolarczyk Szymon 2009 Lublin Ryczek Ewa 12.55 8.50 3.30 25 9 18 52 

19 Cieniuch  Błażej 2009 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 10.41 DNS 3.43 15 26 15 56 

20 Gozdecki Szymon 2010 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Serej Łukasz 11.44 7.10 2.96 21 16 21 58 

21 Nowicki Seweryn 2011 Biała Podlaska Renata Nowicka 11.15 6.40 3.07 19 19 20 58 

22 Świś  Bartosz 2009 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Serej Łukasz 12.04 6.30 3.08 23 20 19 62 

23 Magdziarz Piotr 2009 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Serej Łukasz 11.24 6.00 2.54 20 21 23 64 

24 Winiarski Michał 2010 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 10.65 5.00 2.24 17 23 25 65 

25 Piekaruś  Jan 2010 Chełm   12.26 5.20 2.33 24 22 24 70 

  M300m         wynik       

1 Pańko Kacper 2006 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 41.60       

2 Orzędowski  Jakub 2007 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Czerniakiewicz Dorota  49.40       

3 Łuszczek Adrian 2007 Biała Podlaska Bernaś Dorota 52.68       

4 Prokopowicz Marcel 2007 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Czerniakiewicz Dorota  52.74       

5 Popek Piotr 2007 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 53.41       

6 Gajewski Mateusz 2007 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 54.81       

7 Jaworski Michał 2007 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 55.32       

8 Skorupa Krystian 2007 Hrubieszów Magdziak 56.46       

9 Dorosz Kamil 2007 Biała Podlaska Renata Nowicka 57.19       

10 Bondyra Dawid 2006 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 58.24       

11 Bral Adrian 2007 Lublin Ryczek Ewa 62.13       

12 Filipczuk Kacper 2007 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 65.15       

 M600m     wynik       

1 Kusz Marcin 2006 OLA Zamość / Biłgoraj Bernaś Dorota 1:51.20       

2 Zgierski Adam 2006 Lublin Tustanowski Roman 1:56.56       

3 Koszałka Jakub 2007 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 1:57.17       

4 Bednarczuk  Jarosław 2006 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 2:02.21       

5 Tyrka Kacper 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Szkoda Piotr 2:04.29       
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6 Tyrka Norbert 2007 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Szkoda Piotr 2:07.61       

7 Klajnert Dawid 2007 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Szkoda Piotr 2:08.11       

8 Czerwiński Adrian 2007 Hrubieszów Marzanna Bielecka 2:16.84       

9 Zdybel Adrian 2007 Biała Podlaska Renata Nowicka 2:23.57       

10 Polak Szymon 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Szkoda Piotr 2:32.74       

  M60m         wynik       

1 Gruszka Dawid 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Czerniakiewicz Dorota  8.61       

2 Pieprzowski  Piotr 2006 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 9.00       

3 Mazurek  Łukasz 2007 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Czerniakiewicz Dorota  9.12       

4 Chatalski  Szymon 2007 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 9.15       

5 Wang Hao 2006 Lublin Ryczek Ewa 9.17       

6 Niedbalski Daniel 2006 Lublin AZS UMCS Kłoda Witold 9.21       

7 Róg Jakub 2007 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 9.34       

8 Anusiewicz Tomasz 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Szkoda Piotr 9.37       

9 Szewczuk  Filip 2007 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 9.37       

10 Grad Patryk 2006 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 9.97       

11 Kulesza Jakub 2006 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 10.17       

12 Bosiak Jarosław 2007 Zamość Stryjewski Janusz 10.20       

13 Cieniuch  Miłosz 2007 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 10.22       

14 Sawczuk Paweł 2007 Lublin   10.66       

15 Prochowicz  Karol 2007 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 12.01       

  Mppalantowa         wynik       

1 Prochowin Karol 2007 Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 38.00       

2 Tyrka Kacper 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Szkoda Piotr 38.00       

3 Chatalski  Szymon 2007 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 35.00       

4 Jaworski Michał 2007 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 31.00       

5 Matyjaszczyk  Karol 2007 Lublin AZS UMCS Kłoda Witold 26.00       

6 Latoch Aleksander 2007 Lublin Dariusz Dzido 25.00       

  Mw dal         wynik       

1 Rozwadowski Miłosz 2006 OLA Zamość / Biłgoraj Bernaś Dorota 4.78       

2 Gruszka Szymon 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Czerniakiewicz Dorota  4.40       

3 Pieprzowski  Piotr 2006 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 4.15       

4 Mazurek  Łukasz 2007 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Czerniakiewicz Dorota  4.01       

5 Kotowoda Grzegorz 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Czerniakiewicz Dorota  3.90       
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6 Cieniuch  Miłosz 2007 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 3.89       

7 Matyjaszczyk  Karol 2007 Lublin AZS UMCS Kłoda Witold 3.88       

8 Niedbalski Daniel 2006 Lublin AZS UMCS Kłoda Witold 3.88       

9 Róg Jakub 2007 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 3.86       

10 Anusiewicz Tomasz 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Szkoda Piotr 3.80       

11 Popek Piotr 2007 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 3.73       

12 Grad Patryk 2006 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 3.50       

13 Kulesza Jakub 2006 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 3.45       

14 Bosiak Jarosław 2007 Zamość Stryjewski Janusz 3.41       

15 Szewczuk  Filip 2007 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 3.10       

16 Prochowicz  Karol 2007 OLA Zamość Kunicka Jolanta 2.78       

  Mwzwyż         wynik        

1 Kosz Szymon 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Czerniakiewicz Dorota  145       

2 Kołtun Maciej 2006 Zamość Stryjewski Janusz 140       

3 Gruszka Dawid 2006 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Czerniakiewicz Dorota  140       

4 Prokopowicz Marcel 2007 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Czerniakiewicz Dorota  140       

5 Gaca Arkadiusz 2006 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 135       

6 Orzędowski  Jakub 2007 Biała Podlaska/MKS Agros Chełm Czerniakiewicz Dorota  120       

7 Bondyra Dawid 2006 Zamość Dariusz Piróg 110       

 


